8:30

10:00
10:15
10:45

12:30
14:00

15:45
16:15

17:30
18:30

Program at glance

Opening/special sessions
Conventional Technologies
Emerging Technologies

Theme related sessions

Entrepreneurship and startups

Soft skills

July 16 July 17 July 18 July 19 July 20 July 21 July 22
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday |[Thursday Friday Saturday
Opening Session on Sessionon  [Session on essio Mini
Session conventional |Emerging Emerging eme conference
Coffee break |Technologies [technologies [technologies [[{HIELE
Coffee break |Coffee break |Coffee break |Coffee break [Coffee break
3 Industrial Session on Session on essio essio Mini
talks + panel |conventional |Emerging eme eme conference
Technologies |technologies [{HEIEL elated
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
keynotes Session on Startups talks Closing
conventional session
Technologies
Coffee break |Coffee break [Coffee break Coffee break |Coffee break
panel on
Motiv Entrepreneur{Motiv
Dinnerand |Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner
reception okke
All students |Motiv Motiv pe Motiv
and speakers




