## **Program at glance**

_	July 16	July 17	July 18	July 19	July 20	July 21	July 22
	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8:30		Opening	Session on	Session on	Session on	Session	Mini
		Session	conventional	Emerging	Emerging	theme	conference
10:00		Coffee break	Technologies	technologies	technologies	related	
10:15			Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break
10:45		3 Industrial	Session on	Session on	Session	Session	Mini
		talks + panel	conventional	Emerging	theme	theme	conference
			Technologies	technologies	related	related	
12:30		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
14:00		keynotes	Session on	Social event	Startups talks		Closing
			conventional	(All			session
			Technologies	participants)			
15:45	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break		Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break
16:15					panel on		
	Motiv				Entrepreneur	Motiv	
17:30							
18:30	Dinner and	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner
	reception			J. Fokkema			
	All students	Motiv	Motiv	Speech	Motiv		
	and speakers						

Opening/special sessions
Conventional Technologies
Emerging Technologies
Theme related sessions
Entrepreneurship and startups
Soft skills